Create Event Design ORDER #0051 87
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 MIMI RIEDER

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: June 7, 2024

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
327 N Formosa Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 29TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
Kitchen Area
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' 3 $150.00 T $450.00
Banquet Table, 6ft (PREP TABLES | QTY TBD) 1 $12.00 T $12.00
Trash Cans (QTY TBD) 1 $15.00 T $15.00
Total Kitchen Area $477.00

Driveway Area

Lighting Poles (Hardware), 46ft x 8ft 1 $180.00 T $180.00
TO HANG FLAGS
Hang Flags (Flags provided by Mimi) 1 $0.00 T $0.00
PRICE INCLUDED UNDER INSTALLATION
Wooden Pole (TO HANG SIGNS) 2 $175.00 T $350.00
Directional Signs (TO HANG ON THE WOODEN POLE) 6 $35.00 T $210.00
Total Driveway Area $740.00
Garage Area
Panel Wall with Custom Decal, 16ft x 8ft Height 1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00
Total Garage Area $1,500.00

Dance Floor Area

Truss Structure with Covers, 24ft x 16ft x 12ft Height 1 $2,320.00 T $2,320.00
TO HANG UMBRELLAS
Wire Rigging to hang Umbrellas 1 $850.00 T $850.00
Umbrellas (Various Colors) 20 $45.00 T $900.00
TO HANG OVER THE DANCE FLOOR

Total Dance Floor Area $4,070.00

Market Area

Clear Top Tent, 20ft x 20ft 1 $640.00 T $640.00

NO TENT WALLS
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Description
White Fabric Ceiling Treatment (INSPO PICTURE)
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1.5% WC Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 08/10/2024 @ 01:36 PM PST

Qtty Price

1 $1,350.00

Total Market Area

1 $350.00
5 $168.00
5 $168.00
1 $167.27

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

T

Total

$1,350.00

$1,990.00

$350.00
$840.00
$840.00

$167.27

$8,777.00
$2,197.27
$867.07
($0.00)
$11,841.34
($0.00)
$11,841.34
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