ORDER #005187



MIMI RIEDER

PO: Shipping Address: 327 N Formosa Ave Los Angeles, CA 90036 Order Date: June 7, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 29TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

	FIOR OF . TIME TOD				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Kitchen Area					
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'	3	\$150.00	Т	\$450.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft (PREP TABLES QTY TBD)	1	\$12.00	Т	\$12.00
	Trash Cans (QTY TBD)	1	\$15.00	Т	\$15.00
			Total Kitchen A	\$477.00	
Driveway Area					
	Lighting Poles (Hardware), 46ft x 8ft TO HANG FLAGS	1	\$180.00	Т	\$180.00
	Hang Flags (Flags provided by Mimi) PRICE INCLUDED UNDER INSTALLATION	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Wooden Pole (TO HANG SIGNS)	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	Directional Signs (TO HANG ON THE WOODEN POLE)	6	\$35.00	Т	\$210.00
			Total Driveway Area		\$740.00
Garage Area					
	Panel Wall with Custom Decal, 16ft x 8ft Height	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
			Total Garage Area		\$1,500.00
Dance Floor Are	a				
	Truss Structure with Covers, 24ft x 16ft x 12ft Height TO HANG UMBRELLAS	1	\$2,320.00	Т	\$2,320.00
	Wire Rigging to hang Umbrellas	1	\$850.00	Т	\$850.00
	Umbrellas (Various Colors) TO HANG OVER THE DANCE FLOOR	20	\$45.00	Т	\$900.00
		Total Dance Floor Area			\$4,070.00
Market Area					
	Clear Top Tent, 20ft x 20ft NO TENT WALLS	1	\$640.00	Т	\$640.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
Description	MIN F. L. C. W. T. J. (MODE PICTURE)			
	White Fabric Ceiling Treatment (INSPO PICTURE)	1	\$1,350.00 T	\$1,350.00
			Total Market Area	\$1,990.00
Services				
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00 T	\$350.00
	Installation Fee	5	\$168.00	\$840.00
	Breakdown Fee	5	\$168.00	\$840.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$167.27	\$167.27
Notes			Total Products:	\$8,777.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$2,197.27
			Taxes:	\$867.07
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$11,841.34
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$11,841.34